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2016 Varsity Schedule

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION

Friday Sept. 2 7:00 PM Lincoln HS West Seattle Stadium

Friday Sept. 9 7:30 PM  Shelton HS Memorial Stadium

Friday Sept. 16 5:00 PM Skyview HS Kiggins Bowl- Vancouver WA

Friday Sept. 23 7:00 PM Blanchet HS West Seattle Stadium

Friday Sept. 30 7:00 PM Seattle Prep HS West Seattle Stadium
(Visitors)

Friday Oct. 7 7:00 PM Bainbridge HS Bainbridge

Friday Oct. 14 7:00 PM Eastside HS West Seattle Stadium

Friday Oct. 21 7:00 PM Lakeside HS West Seattle Stadium
(Senior Night & Homecoming)

Thursday, Friday Oct. 27, 28, TBD Metro Playoffs Memorial Stadium

& Saturday 29

Friday/Saturday Nov.4 &5 TBD District Playoffs TBD

WIAA State Playoffs

Friday/Saturday Nov.11 & 12 TBD 1st Round State  TBD

Friday/Saturday Nov.18 & 19 TBD Quarterfinals TBD
Friday/Saturday Nov. 25 & 26 TBD Semi Finals TBD

Friday Dec. 2 7:30 PM  Gridiron XXII Tacoma Dome



